Sunday, August 26, 2018
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ALIAS

Asleep at the Wheel
Turkey Legs
Average Joe
Huckleberry

Rufus Onfyre

JC Deadwood
Krooked River Outlaw
Border Vigilante
Lefty Shotlow

Dry Fire

Sawbones Cooper
Wrangler Rich

Ugly

Arkansas Lew

M.I. Dunn

Arizona Slick

Dog Earred Dan
Stockyard Johnny Red
King Medallion
Saddle Up Slim
Tulsa Tex

Marshall Jack
Marshall Magoo
Tulip

Cornbread Lawman
Rio Jack

Old Blackhawk Creek Coot

Joe Breed
Whiskey River Mike
Kingpin

Tony Bee

Deuces Wild
Johnny McRae
Head Honcho
Minnesota Duke
Crooked Creek Kid
.M. Portly

Lady Pearl
Ricochet Joe
Mustache Bill

Total Shooters 40
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Good Guys Posse

August 2018 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

5:07:00 PM

Stage 1

31.38
42.99
29.40
33.67
35.40
36.40
30.38
38.29
45.30
47.79
46.37
46.06
38.61
55.21
37.40
46.66
39.86
41.53
40.96
52.13
46.83
50.16
62.56
53.33
43.10
50.10
63.26
50.19
79.91
39.95
78.40
50.17
54.95
85.05
53.61
87.85
70.86
86.21
95.37
96.88

Stage 2

16.73
18.26
18.12
20.77
25.32
19.56
21.96
26.26
27.96
22.21
21.35
27.89
21.74
23.54
30.99
25.26
27.60
29.40
31.16
25.61
24.75
31.57
28.76
35.60
31.96
29.25
31.95
32.29
27.16
74.82
30.21
36.69
40.11
39.64
39.08
52.07
42.41
56.89
65.54
63.32

Stage 3

33.56
24.81
36.77
30.95
30.27
48.81
37.84
43.28
48.58
49.23
36.38
50.27
41.18
37.40
49.13
40.65
44.61
40.35
43.51
54.84
42.32
46.36
47.13
49.81
50.46
44.73
55.40
46.16
38.01
56.89
73.22
57.91
66.92
69.29
58.05
56.61
77.20
75.38
110.93
77.76

Stage 4

20.45
19.66
28.24
27.20
24.94
26.23
45.93
31.63
25.15
21.94
35.69
31.95
29.48
35.09
35.39
54.78
45.11
34.59
36.47
33.68
46.06
35.22
42.02
46.79
38.44
40.08
58.73
63.45
67.24
43.18
46.36
48.00
52.20
51.33
85.79
54.15
76.36
65.75
110.21
102.70

Shoot Date: 8/26/2018
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
29.03 11.62 142.77
30.83 16.19 152.74
38.44 15.15 166.12
43.21 11.28 167.08
49.33 14.10 179.36
38.79 10.37 180.16
37.43 12.06 185.60
53.78 11.40 204.64
48.78 13.44 209.21
62.44 10.48 214.09
46.76 27.99 214.54
46.63 14.92 217.72
72.54 16.22 219.77
46.12 23.10 220.46
51.70 17.34 221.95
39.61 18.52 225.48
57.01 13.30 227.49
70.35 17.10 233.32
66.95 14.63 233.68
61.73 14.29 242.28
76.17 11.48 247.61
69.41 19.01 251.73
58.41 14.25 253.13
65.14 22.33 273.00
82.64 34.00 280.60
81.11 36.16 281.43
60.79 17.36 287.49
85.39 25.53 303.01
68.53 25.61 306.46
76.54 15.20 306.58
70.34 19.59 318.12
110.17 28.83 331.77
90.43 29.08 333.69
65.77 30.26 341.34
104.19 20.25 360.97
98.35 17.70 366.73
144.68 33.46 444.97
143.70 29.16 457.09
74.98 29.51 486.54
150.48 42.46 533.60



